5/31/2015

logid LastName

402 BOGNER
403 HUBBELL

Totals:

Drawer

$1.75

$0.00

$1.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BH

Coupons Paids Voids
QRace
$0.00 ($53.25) ($20.00)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($53.25) ($20.00)

#Paids/Voids

Handle

$75.00

$0.00

$75.00

Net Handle

$55.00

$0.00

$55.00

Checks # Tickets
$0.00 5
$0.00 0

5



